Bellekler

Uriin

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB 7800Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G78060HC38DDCO1)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
6200MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER564G62C42KW)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7800MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G78C38K)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Marka

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Stok

Fiyat

196,56 USD

218,16 USD

228,96 USD

51,84 USD



